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House Seat Flips: Est: D+37 seats
CALLED BY THE AP OR LIKELY FLIPS
Incumbents losing (D+26):

• Steve Knight (R-CA)
• Dana Rohrabacher (R-CA)
• Mike Coffman (R-CO)
• Carlos Curbelo (R-FL)
• Karen Handel (R-GA)
• Rod Blum (R-IA)
• David Young (R-IA)
• Randy Hultgren (R-IL)
• Pete Roskam (R-IL)
• Kevin Yoder (R-KS)
• Mike Bishop (R-MI)
• Jason Lewis (R-MN)
• Erik Paulsen (R-MN)
• Leonard Lance (R-NJ)
• Tom MacArthur (R-NJ)
• Dan Donovan (R-NY)
• John Faso (R-NY)
• Claudia Tenney (R-NY)
• Steve Russell (R-OK)
• Keith Rothfus (R-PA)
• John Culberson (R-TX)
• Pete Sessions (R-TX)
• Mia Love (R-UT)
• Dave Brat (R-VA)
• Barbara Comstock (R-VA)
• Scott Taylor (R-VA)

OUTSTANDING
Leans Dem (D+3):

• Mimi Rogers (R-CA)
• Jeff Denham (R-CA)
• Bruce Poliquin (R-ME)

Tossups (Split them, D+1):
• Rob Woodall (R-GA)
• CA-39 (Kim vs Cisneros)

Leans GOP:
• Will Hurd (R-TX)
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Open Seats Flipping (D+8):
• AZ-02 - McSally
• FL-27 – Ros-Lehtinen
• MI-11 – Trott
• MN-01 – Walz
• MN-08 – Nolan
• NJ-02  - LoBiondo
• NJ-11 – Frelinghuysen
• NM-02 – Pierce
• PA-05 –Redistricting
• PA-06 - Redistricting
• PA-07 – Meehan
• PA-14 – Redistricting
• SC-01 – Sanford
• WA-08 – Reichert



Senate Results
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Democratic losses:
Heitkamp (ND)
Donnelly (IN)
McCaskill (MO)
Nelson (FL) - likely

Republican losses:
Heller (NV)

Mississippi Hyde-Smith (Runoff)

OUTSTANDING:



Likely Leadership Changes

Likely Speaker of the House
Nancy Pelosi (D-CA)

Likely Minority Leader 
Kevin McCarthy (R-CA)
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Barbara Lee (D-CA) 
also running

Jim Jordan (R-OH)
also running



Ways and Means Committee

Democrats
Chair: Richard Neal (MA)
• Sander Levin, MI
• John Lewis, GA
• Lloyd Doggett, TX
• Mike Thompson, CA
• John B. Larson, CT
• Earl Blumenauer, OR
• Ron Kind, WI
• Bill Pascrell, NJ

Republicans
Ranking Member: Kevin Brady (TX)
• Kevin Brady, TX, Chair
• Sam Johnson, TX
• Devin Nunes, CA
• Dave Reichert, WA
• Peter Roskam, IL
• Vern Buchanan, FL
• Adrian Smith, NE
• Lynn Jenkins, KS
• Erik Paulsen, MN
• Kenny Marchant, TX
• Diane Black, TN
• Tom Reed, NY
• Mike Kelly, PA
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• Joseph Crowley, NY
• Danny K. Davis, IL
• Linda Sánchez, CA
• Brian Higgins, NY
• Terri Sewell, AL
• Suzan DelBene, WA
• Judy Chu, CA

• Jim Renacci, OH
• Kristi Noem, SD
• George Holding, NC
• Jason T. Smith, MO
• Tom Rice, SC
• David Schweikert, AZ
• Jackie Walorski, IN
• Carlos Curbelo, FL
• Mike Bishop, MI
• Darin LaHood, IL
• Brad Wenstrup, OH



Senate Finance Committee

Democrats
Ranking Member: Ron Wyden (OR)

• Debbie Stabenow, MI
• Maria Cantwell, WA
• Bill Nelson, FL
• Robert Menendez, NJ
• Thomas R. Carper, DE
• Benjamin L. Cardin, MD
• Sherrod Brown, OH
• Michael F. Bennet, CO
• Robert P. Casey, Jr., PA
• Mark R. Warner, VA
• Claire McCaskill, MO
• Sheldon Whitehouse, RI

Republicans
Chair: Orrin Hatch

• Chuck Grassley, IA
• Mike Crapo, ID
• Pat Roberts, KS
• Michael B. Enzi, WY
• John Cornyn, TX
• John Thune, SD
• Richard Burr, NC
• Johnny Isakson, GA
• Rob Portman, OH
• Patrick J. Toomey, PA
• Dean Heller, NV
• Tim Scott, SC

Bill Cassidy, LA
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New Chair?



House Appropriations

Republican
Ranking Member: Frelinghuysen (NJ-11)* Granger (TX-12) 

• (Hal) Rogers (KY-5)
• Calvert (CA-42)
• Harris (MD-1)
• Taylor (VA-2)
• Aderholdt (AL-4)
• Rooney (FL-17)
• Martha (AL-2)
• Cole (OK-4)
• Amodei (NV-2)
• Fleischmann (TN-3)
• Carter (TX-31)
• Diaz-Balart (FL-25)
• Stewart (UT-2)
• Valadao (CA-21)
• Young (IA-3)

• Joyce (OH-14)
• Palazzo (MS-4)
• Herrera-Beutler (WA-3)
• Granger (TX-12)
• Graves (GA-14)
• Simpson (ID-2)
• Yoder (KS-3)
• Culberson (TX-7)
• Womack (AR-3)
• Newhouse (WA-4)
• Rutherford (FL-4)
• Fortenberry (NE-1)
• Moolenaar (MI-4)

Democrats
Committee Chair: Lowey (NY-17)
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• Kaptur (OH-9)
• Bishop (GA-2)
• Visclosky (IN-1)
• (Barbara) Lee (CA-13)
• (Tim) Ryan (OH-13)
• Pocan (WI-2)
• Ruppersberger (MD-2)
• Clark (MA-5)
• Serrano (NY-15)
• McCollum (MN-4)
• DeLauro (CT-3)
• Aguilar (CA-31)

• Schultz (FL-23)
• Cuellar (TX-28)
• Pingree (ME-1)
• Price (NC-4)
• Quigley (IL-5)
• Roybal-Allard (CA-40)
• Kilmer (WA-6)
• Cartwright (PA-8)
• Meng (NY-6)



House Appropriations: 
Financial Services & General Government

Republicans
Ranking Member: Graves (GA)
• Yoder (KS)
• Herrera Beutler (WA)
• Amodei (NV)
• Stewart (UT)
• Young (IA)
• Moolenaar (MI)

Democrats
Chair: Jose Serrano 
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• Quigley (IL)
• Cartwright (PA)
• Bishop (GA)



House Appropriations: 
Ag. & Rural Development

Republican
Ranking Member: Aderholt (AL-4)
• Harris (MD-1)
• Rooney (FL-17)
• Valadao (CA-21)
• Young (IA-3)
• Palazzo (MS-4)
• Yoder (KS-3)
• Frelinghuysen (NJ-11)

Democrats
Committee Chair: Bishop (GA-2)
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• Pocan (WI-2)
• DeLauro (CT-3)
• Lowey (NY-17)
• Pingree (ME-1)



House Appropriations: 
THUD

Republican
Ranking Member: Diaz-Balart (FL-25)
• Valadao (CA-21)
• Young (IA-3)
• Joyce (OH-14)
• Graves (GA-14)
• Culberson (TX-7)
• Rutherford (FL-4)
• Frelinghuysen (NJ-11)

Democrats
Committee Chair: Price (NC-4)
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• Clark (MA-5)
• Aguilar (CA-31)
• Quigley (IL-5)
• Lowey (NY-17)



Senate Appropriations

Republicans
Committee Chair: Shelby (AL)
• McConnell (KY)
• Alexander (TN)
• Collins (ME)
• Murkowski (AK)
• Graham (SC)
• Blunt (MO)
• Moran (KS)
• Hoeven (ND)
• Boozman (AR)

• Capito (WV)
• Lankford (OK)
• Daines (MT)
• Kennedy (LA)
• Rubio (FL)
• Hyde-Smith (MS)

Democrats
Vice Chairman: Leahy (VT)
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• Murray (WA)
• Feinstein (CA)
• Durbin (IL)
• Reed (RI)
• Tester (MT)
• Udall (NM)
• Shaheen (NH)
• Merkley (OR)
• Coons (DE)
• Schatz (HI)
• Baldwin (WI)

• Murphy (CT)
• Manchin (WV)
• Van Hollen (MD)



Senate Appropriations: 
Financial Services & General Government

Republicans
Committee Chair: Lankford (OK)
• Moran (KS)
• Boozman (AR)
• Daines (MT)
• Kennedy (LA)

Democrats
Ranking Member: Coons (DE)
• Durbin (IL)
• Manchin (WV)
• Van Hollen (MD)
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Senate Appropriations: 
AG & Rural Devel.

Republicans
Committee Chair: Hoeven (ND)
• McConnell (KY)
• Collins (ME)
• Blunt (MO)
• Moran (KS)
• Rubio (FL)
• Hyde-Smith (MS)
• Shelby (AL)

Democrats
Ranking Member: Merkley (OR)
• Feinstein (CA)
• Tester (MT)
• Udall (NM)
• Leahy (VT)
• Baldwin (WI)
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Senate Appropriations: 
THUD

Republicans
Committee Chair: Collins (ME)
• Shelby (AL)
• Alexander (TN)
• Blunt (MO)
• Boozman (AR)
• Capito (WV)
• Daines (MT)
• Hoeven (ND)
• Graham (SC)

Democrats
Ranking Member: Reed (RI)
• Murray (WA)
• Durbin (IL)
• Feinstein (CA)
• Coons (DE)
• Schatz (HI)
• Murphy (CT)
• Manchin (WV)
• Leahy (VT)
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United States House Committee on Financial 
Services

Republicans
Ranking Member: Hensarling (TX)
• Peter T. King (NY)
• Ed Royce (CA)
• Frank Lucas (OK)
• Patrick McHenry (NC)
• Steve Pearce (NM)
• Bill Posey (FL)
• Blaine Luetkemeyer (MO)
• Bill Huizenga (MI)
• Sean Duffy (WI)
• Steve Stivers (OH)
• Randy Hultgren (IL)
• Dennis A. Ross (FL)
• Robert Pittenger (NC)
• Ann Wagner (MO)
• Andy Barr (KY)
• Keith Rothfus (PA)
• Luke Messer (IN)

• Scott Tipton (CO)
• Roger Williams (TX)
• Bruce Poliquin (ME)
• Mia Love (UT)
• French Hill (AR)
• Tom Emmer (MN)
• Lee Zeldin (NY)
• Dave Trott (MI)
• Barry Loudermilk (GA)
• Alex Mooney (WV)
• Tom MacArthur (NJ)
• Warren Davidson (OH)
• Ted Budd (NC)
• David Kustoff (TN)
• Claudia Tenney (NY)
• Trey Hollingsworth (IN)

Democrats
Committee Chair: Waters (CA)
• Carolyn B. Maloney (NY)
• Nydia Velázquez (NY)
• Brad Sherman (CA)
• Gregory W. Meeks (NY)
• Michael Capuano (MA)
• Lacy Clay, Jr. (MO)
• Stephen Lynch (MA)
• David Scott (GA)
• Al Green (TX)
• Emanuel Cleaver (MO)
• Gwen Moore (WI)
• Keith Ellison (MN)
• Ed Perlmutter (CO)
• Jim Himes (CT)
• Bill Foster (IL)
• Dan Kildee (MI)

• John Delaney (MD)
• Kyrsten Sinema (AZ)
• Joyce Beatty (OH)
• Denny Heck (WA)
• Juan Vargas (CA)
• Josh Gottheimer (NJ)
• Vicente González (TX)
• Charlie Crist (FL)
• Ruben Kihuen (NV)
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Senate Banking, Housing 
& Urban Affairs

Republican
Committee Chair: Crapo (ID)

• Shelby (AL)
• Corker (TN)
• Toomey (PA)
• Heller (NV)
• Scott (SC)
• Sasse (NE)
• Cotton (AR)
• Rounds (SD)
• Perdue (GA)
• Tillis (NC)
• Kennedy (LA)
• Moran (KS)

Democrats
Ranking Member: Brown (OH)
• Reed (RI)
• Menendez (NJ)
• Tester (MT)
• Warner (VA)
• Warren (MA)
• Heitkamp (ND)
• Donnelly (IN)
• Schatz (HI)
• Van Hollen (MD)
• Cortez Masto (NV)
• Jones (AL)

16



Lame Duck

• Nov. 13: Congress returns
• Nov. 17-26: Recess
• Nov. 27: Mississippi Senate Run-off
• Dec. 7: Continuing Resolution Expires

Agenda:
• Pass another CR
• Taxes?
• Leadership elections and committee assignments
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